DALE CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL
YEAR 11
2020 REQUIREMENTS
 Order online up to 6th December 2019
 You can either pre-pay online or pay on collection.
 Payment on collection: credit card, EFTPOS & cash facilities
are available. No cheques will be accepted on the day of pick-

Email:    info@ziggies.net.au
Phone: 9455 3717
HOW TO ORDER:
Visit: booklists.ziggies.net.au
HOME/BUSINESS DELIVERY
School Code: DALD
Year: Year 11
Password: ZZY026
CHOOSE CAREFULLY:
Select your school code and
follow the prompts to place
your order. Orders must be
placed individually.
ZIGGIES PICK UP
School Code: DAL
Year: Year 11
Password: ZZY026
MISSED 6th December 2019?
IMPORTANT:
 Please make sure you use the correct school code. You can only opt for pick up if you order BEFORE the cut-off date.
 Any delivery orders NOT paid for will not be processed. Please ensure you have PAID for all delivery orders.
 Please retain the ‘confirmation of payment’ email that you will be sent once you have paid online.
 PARTICIPATING IN THIS PROGRAM HELPS YOUR SCHOOL COMMUNITY RAISE IMPORTANT FUNDS FOR SCHOOL RESOURCES.
 For further queries about our Returns policy, trading hours etc please visit ziggies.net.au/support-for-parents/
 BY ORDERING ONLINE, YOU GO INTO THE DRAW TO WIN 1 OF 20 $100 PRE-PAID VISA CARDS (only online orders
placed by the 20th December 2019 will be eligible for the prize draw).
SELF-SERVICE:
(available anytime – see over for opening hours)
Visit us at:
25B Baile Rd
Canning Vale WA 6155
OR
Shop 31, 57 Joondalup Drive (off George Grey Place)
Joondalup WA 6027
DELIVERY FOR LATE ORDERS:
Visit: booklists.ziggies.net.au
School Code: DALD
Password: ZZY026
Postage: $8.00 per child or $12.00 per family.
Please follow the instructions in the above box.
Delivery before Term 1 cannot be guaranteed for orders
placed after 19th January 2020.
SELF SERVICE:
Trading hours:  Mon – Fri    9:00am – 5:00pm    How to shop: The bin locations listed on the left hand side
 Sat          9:00am – 1:00pm   of your requirements list correspond to the numbers on tags
       underneath each item in store. These numbers run in
Extended hours: Thurs 30th Jan 8:00am – 6:00pm   numerical order.
  Fri 31st Jan 8:00am – 6:00pm
Sat 1st Feb 9:00am – 3:00pm
 Sun 2nd Feb 12:00pm – 4:00pm
 Mon 3rd Feb 8:00am – 6:00pm   Please note that the last two weeks of January are
Closed all public holidays    EXTREMELY busy in store. We encourage you to arrange
Christmas Eve (24th Dec) 9:00am-1:00pm  your orders as soon as you can.
Visit us at:  Canning Vale Store
(WE HAVE MOVED)
25B Baile Rd (near Gauge Circuit)
  Canning Vale WA 6155
  9455 3717
Joondalup Store
(Next to Latitude)
Shop 31, 57 Joondalup Drive
(off George Grey Place)
  Joondalup WA 6027
MISSING ITEMS:
If you have any items missing from your pack that are not listed as being on back order, please notify us within 7 days of receiving your order by
emailing info@ziggies.net.au. Any claims made after this date will not be accepted.